County Name

EARLY VOTING
HISTORY

Election Name
Election Type

Hockley County
SOUTH PLAINS COLLEGE
General

Report
From
To

04/23/21 5:11 PM
04/23/21 7:00 AM
04/23/21 7:00 PM
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Name

DANIEL WADE ALBUS
RONALD WADE ALEXANDER
JANENE SUANNE ALEXANDER
KAREN HOWELL BERRY
MARKA BREANN BUXKEMPER
ROBERT LEONARD CAPPS
JEAN ANN CAPPS

SERGIO MARTINEZ CARDIEL
CHRISTY JEAN CLEVENGER
JAMES ELGIN CONNER
CATHRYN KIMBELL CONNER
DELOIS RUSSELL CRADDOCK
DONNIE MICHAEL DEWBRE
BARBARA LEE DRIVER
LESTER LEWIS DRIVER
LORITA KAY DUFFIELD
CHRISTOPHER REED EDENS
GRADY GLYNN EDENS
DEETTE JOHNELLE EDENS
JORDAN NEAL ELAM

DANNY J ENGLEDOW

MARY DEAN ENGLEDOW
PATSY RUTH GRESHAM
BOBBY DARRELL KAUFFMAN
PAMELA HUTCHENS KISER
CHARLES WAYNE MACHA
JIMMY LAMAR MYATT

JOHN WAYNE NEUHAUS JR
KAYLA DAWN NEUHAUS
BENTON RAY OBRIEN
RICHARD ALLEN OSBURN
EUGENIA B OSBURN
TERRESA MAE PACE

RICKY GLEN PACE

LUIS PEREZ SR

ELISA MARIA PEREZ

CYNTHIA GRESHAM POPE
DENNIS ROYCE PRICE
CELINDA LOU REJINO

ERIK ALI REJINO

TORRANCE RANDALL RILEY
STEPHEN MARK SANDERS
TIFFANY SHEREE SATTERWHITE
HALLIE ELIZABETH SATTERWHITE
LORI SUZANNE SATTERWHITE
MEREDITH SUZANNE SATTERWHITE
CHRISTOPHER ROBIN SATTERWHITE
IRENE MARY SHAKESPEARE
HERSHELL LEE SHAKESPEARE
ROSARIO MONTEZ SMITH
TRACY DEE TIMMONS

EDDIE EARL TRICE

DUSTIN HARLEY VANNESS
NICKEY JOE WILLIAMS

LAURA METHVIN WILLIAMS

State ID Polling Place
1043485728 Election Office
1042164216 Election Office
2000165398 Election Office
1042347751 Election Office
1042333541 Election Office
1042158426 Election Office
1042160128 Election Office
1042197342 Election Office
1042208039 Election Office
1042212894 Election Office
1042212887 Election Office
1042339232 Election Office
1042157430 Election Office
1042154192 Election Office
1042154205 Election Office
1003757961 Election Office
1042229113 Election Office
2164661744 Election Office
1042223988 Election Office
1143202613 Election Office
1175316994 Election Office
1175316987 Election Office
1042272322 Election Office
1042146276 Election Office
1042175844 Election Office
1042144798 Election Office
1042158636 Election Office
2002684885 Election Office
1042325896 Election Office
1207802230 Election Office
1042145644 Election Office
1042142907 Election Office
1042183501 Election Office
1042183490 Election Office
1042199735 Election Office
1042199726 Election Office
1135911205 Election Office
1042152753 Election Office
1042237222 Election Office
1042239457 Election Office
1042215337 Election Office
1042176988 Election Office
1221095180 Election Office
2153711162 Election Office
1093085572 Election Office
2134329433 Election Office
1093085461 Election Office
1042157550 Election Office
1042157545 Election Office
1042148206 Election Office
1042344916 Election Office
1042211055 Election Office
1042337380 Election Office
1042156587 Election Office
1042348292 Election Office

Time

04/23/21 12:10 PM
04/23/21 10:22 AM
04/23/21 10:21 AM
04/23/21 1:14 PM
04/23/21 9:05 AM
04/23/21 4:42 PM
04/23/21 4:41 PM
04/23/21 12:59 PM
04/23/21 11:12 AM
04/23/21 10:16 AM
04/23/21 10:17 AM
04/23/21 11:30 AM
04/23/21 3:35 PM
04/23/21 10:47 AM
04/23/21 10:48 AM
04/23/21 3:13 PM
04/23/21 4:10 PM
04/23/21 4:10 PM
04/23/21 4:09 PM
04/23/21 4:36 PM
04/23/21 10:41 AM
04/23/21 10:40 AM
04/23/21 4:01 PM
04/23/21 9:12 AM
04/23/21 10:49 AM
04/23/21 2:53 PM
04/23/21 3:55 PM
04/23/21 9:35 AM
04/23/21 9:34 AM
04/23/21 3:53 PM
04/23/21 10:14 AM
04/23/21 10:13 AM
04/23/21 11:26 AM
04/23/21 11:26 AM
04/23/21 9:31 AM
04/23/21 9:30 AM
04/23/21 4:02 PM
04/23/21 10:08 AM
04/23/21 2:39 PM
04/23/21 2:48 PM
04/23/21 4:32 PM
04/23/21 9:06 AM
04/23/21 2:37 PM
04/23/21 2:39 PM
04/23/21 4:16 PM
04/23/21 2:38 PM
04/23/21 4:15 PM
04/23/21 3:08 PM
04/23/21 3:07 PM
04/23/21 3:40 PM
04/23/21 1:50 PM
04/23/21 9:51 AM
04/23/21 2:43 PM
04/23/21 3:42 PM
04/23/21 3:41 PM

Precinct
14
11
11
15
11
21
21
16
16
11
11
16
11
16
16
45
16
16
16
16
32
32
11
16
32
16
21
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
35
35
11
16
16
16
45
11
16
16
16
16
16
21
21
16
16
11
21
16
16
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